63
6
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 636
636
S
em
ic

Current=20fA/amp., Vos=0.75mV max. (IND TEMP) ..................
6482 NSC 8/DIL
1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ 500+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
DescriptionPinsMftr.
Dual – continued
SEM89C
955-061¿LMC6484IM
Quad, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational Amp., Input
Current=20fA, Vos=3mV max. (IND TEMP) ................................
6484 NSC 14
955-050LMC6484AIN
Quad, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational Amp., Input
Current=20fA, Vos=0.75mV max. (IND TEMP) ...........................
6484 NSC 14/DIL
955-048¿LMC6484AIM
Quad, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational Amp., Input
Current=20fA, Vos=0.75mV max. (IND TEMP) ...........................
6484 NSC 14
955-000LMC6464BIN
Quad, Micropower, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational
Amp., Supply Current=20µA/amp., Vos=3mV max. (IND TEMP) .
6464 NSC 14/DIL
954-986LMC6464AIN
Quad, Micropower, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational
Amp., Supply Current=20µA/amp., Vos=0.5mV max. (IND TEMP)
6464 NSC 14/DIL
954-925¿LMC6084IM
Quad, Precision CMOS Operational Amp., Input bias
Current=10fA, Vos=800µV max. (IND TEMP) .............................
6084 NSC 14
792-706.LMC6084AINQuad, CMOS Precision Operational Amp...........................................6084 NSC 14/DIL
954-913¿LMC6084AIM
Quad, Precision CMOS Operational Amp., Input bias
Current=10fA, Vos=350µV max. (IND TEMP) .............................
6084 NSC 14
271-202LMC6064INQuad, Micropower, Precision CMOS Operational Amp. .....................6064 NSC 14/DIL
954-834†¿LMC6064AIM
Quad, CMOS Micropower Operational Amp., Supply
Current=16µA/amp., Vos=350µV max. (IND TEMP) ...................
6064 NSC 14
954-767LMC6044IN
Quad, CMOS Micropower Operational Amp., Supply
Current=10µA/amp., Vos=6mV max. (IND TEMP) ......................
6044 NSC 14/DIL
954-755¿LMC6044IM
Quad, CMOS Micropower Operational Amp., Supply
Current=10µA/amp., Vos=6mV max. (IND TEMP) ......................
6044 NSC 14
796-384¿LMC6036IMQuad, Low Power Single Supply CMOS Operational Amp. ................6036 NSC 14